THE DATASHEET OF
0420CDMCCDS-150MC
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
SMD SMD SMD SMD Power InductorPower InductorPower InductorPower Inductor
0420CDMCC/DS
Page 1 of  5 Revised: 20-Nov-15
Description
• Metal compound molding type construction.

Inductance
[Within]
(μH)※1
D.C.R
(mΩ)
Max.(Typ.)
at 25℃ Saturation
Current
(A)
Max.(Typ.)
(at 25℃)※2
Temperature
rise current
(A)
(Typ.) ※3
0420CDMCCDS-R10MC R10 0.10±20% 4.0(3.5) 19(22) 17.0
0420CDMCCDS-R22MC R22 0.22±20% 6.6(6.0) 15(18) 12.0
0420CDMCCDS-R33MC R33 0.33±20% 10.5(9.0) 10(12) 10.5
0420CDMCCDS-R47MC R47 0.47±20% 14(12.5) 9.5(11) 9.0
0420CDMCCDS-R56MC R56 0.56±20% 16(14) 10(12) 8.1
0420CDMCCDS-R68MC R68 0.68±20% 18(16) 8.2(9.6) 8.0
0420CDMCCDS-1R0MC 1R0 1.0±20% 27(24) 7.0(8.0) 6.5
0420CDMCCDS-1R2MC 1R2 1.2±20% 27(24) 7.0(8.0) 6.5
0420CDMCCDS-1R5MC 1R5 1.5±20% 46(38) 5.7(6.7) 4.9
0420CDMCCDS-2R2MC 2R2 2.2±20% 58(52) 5.4(6.3) 4.3
0420CDMCCDS-3R3MC 3R3 3.3±20% 87(74) 4.0(4.7) 3.5
0420CDMCCDS-4R7MC 4R7 4.7±20% 105(92) 2.5(3.0) 2.7
0420CDMCCDS-6R8MC 6R8 6.8±20% 175(160) 2.3(2.7) 2.1
SMD SMD SMD SMD Power InductorPower InductorPower InductorPower Inductor
0420CDMCC/DS
Page 3 of  5 Revised: 20-Nov-15
0.00.81.62.43.24.04.8

Page 4 of  5 Revised: 20-Nov-15
0246
81012
0.0 0.5 1.0 1.5 2.0 2.5 3.0 0102030
405060
0246
81012
0.0 0.5 1.0 1.5 2.0 2.5 3.0 0102030
405060
Saturation Current & Temperature Rise  Graph
13. 0420CDMCCDS-6R8MC △T (℃)L (μH)
DC (A)
14. 0420CDMCCDS-100MC △T (℃)L (μH)
DC (A)
L (20℃) △T
15. 0420CDMCCDS-150MC △T (℃)L (μH)
DC (A)
16. 0420CDMCCDS-220MC △T (℃)L (μH)
DC (A)
SMD SMD SMD SMD Power InductorPower InductorPower InductorPower Inductor